
Rekening 171 - Loonheffing Afdracht /

01 januari 2009 - 31 december 2009

Datum Referentie Omschrijving Debet Credit Saldo

     -41920,00

26-01-2009 8072.52.670L01.812.0 Belastingdienst 1310,00  -43230,00

11-02-2009 8072.52.670L01.901.0 Belastingdienst 1319,00  -44549,00

06-03-2009 3807-2526-7690-1020 Belastingdienst 1319,00  -45868,00

17-03-2009 9807-2526-7070-1500 Belastingdienst 138,00  -46006,00

14-04-2009 05-2009 afdracht loonheffing 1319,00  -47325,00

15-05-2009 06-2009 afdracht loonheffing 1319,00  -48644,00

18-06-2009 07-2009 afdracht loonheffing 3821,00  -52465,00

13-07-2009 09-2009 afdracht loonheffing 1714,00  -54179,00

03-09-2009 11-2009 afdracht loonheffing 1715,00  -55894,00

23-09-2009 11-2009 afdracht loonheffing 1715,00  -57609,00

14-10-2009 12-2009 afdracht loonheffing 1715,00  -59324,00

16-11-2009 13-2009 afdracht loonheffing 1715,00  -61039,00

28-12-2009 01-2010 afdracht loonheffing 2208,00  -63247,00

   21327,00  -63247,00


